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 10 10AKABIRA  4331 A024804  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  5

 37 39ASHIBETSU  4331 A024807 -2-2 0 0 05132 JAPAN  5

 21 21BIBAI  4331 A024814  0-1 0 0 15132 JAPAN  0

 11 11CHIPPUBETSU  4331 A024817  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  5

 77 76CHITOSE  4331 A024818  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  1

 19 17EBEOTSU  4331 A024820  2 0 0 0 25132 JAPAN  5

 35 35EBETSU  4331 A024821  0-1 0 0 15132 JAPAN  1

 74 74ENIWA  4331 A024824  0-1 0 0 15132 JAPAN  1

 16 15FUKAGAWA  4331 A024827  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  5

 40 40IWAMIZAWA  4331 A024843  0-1 0 0 15132 JAPAN  1

 27 28IWAMIZAWA CHUO  4331 A024845 -1-1 0 0 05132 JAPAN  4

 34 32KITAHIROSHIMA  4331 A024855  2-1 0 0 35132 JAPAN  5

 23 24MIKASA  4331 A024868 -1-2 0 0 15132 JAPAN  2

 28 29NAGANUMA  4331 A024875 -1-1 0 0 05132 JAPAN  1

 23 23NAIE  4331 A024876  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  5

 19 19NANPORO  4331 A024878  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  5

 38 37NUMATA  4331 A024884  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  4

 21 22SAPPORO MOIWA  4331 A024901 -1-1 0 0 05132 JAPAN  0

 27 28SAPPORO  4331 A024904 -1-2 0 0 15132 JAPAN  0

 54 53SAPPORO ACACIA  4331 A024905  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  1

 23 21SAPPORO CHUO  4331 A024906  2 0 0 0 25132 JAPAN  5

 34 33SAPPORO ELM  4331 A024907  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  3

 43 43SAPPORO POPLAR  4331 A024908  0-4 0 0 45132 JAPAN  2

 35 36SAPPORO LILAC  4331 A024909 -1-1 0 0 05132 JAPAN  2

 43 41SUNAGAWA  4331 A024917  2 0 0 0 25132 JAPAN  0

 21 22TAKIKAWA  4331 A024923 -1-1 0 0 05132 JAPAN  1

 47 46TOBETSU  4331 A024924  1 0 0 0 15132 JAPAN  5

 16 16TSUKIGATA  4331 A024930  0-1 0 1 05132 JAPAN  1

 8 8YUBARI CHUO  4331 A024943  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  8

 36 35YUNI  4331 A024944  1 0 0 0 15132 JAPAN  6

 17 19SAPPORO CLARK  4331 A030168 -2-2 0 0 05132 JAPAN  1

 41 41ISHIKARI  4331 A030381  0-3 0 0 35132 JAPAN  1

 0 15URYU  6331 A030425 -15-15 0 0 05132 JAPAN  2

 34 33SAPPORO MARUYAMA  4331 A034151  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  1

 11 11SAPPORO HAMANASU  4331 A037013  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  5

 74 73SAPPORO TOKEIDAI  4331 A037540  1 0 0 0 15132 JAPAN  2

 22 20SAPPORO LIBERTY  4331 A038933  2 0 0 0 25132 JAPAN  2

 32 30TAKIKAWA CHUO  4331 A040720  2 0 0 0 25132 JAPAN  5

 34 34CHITOSE CHUO  4331 A041425  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  3
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 30 30SAPPORO SHIRAKABA  4331 A041770  0-1 0 0 15132 JAPAN  3

 50 47SAPPORO FRONTIER  4331 A044494  3 0 0 0 35132 JAPAN  0

 52 46SAPPORO PIONEER  4331 A044791  6-2 0 0 85132 JAPAN  0

 77 76SAPPORO KIYOTA  4331 A044913  1-3 0 1 35132 JAPAN  0

 24 24IWAMIZAWA GREEN  4331 A046124  0-1 0 0 15132 JAPAN  0

 21 21SAPPORO SNOWTOPIA  4331 A046125  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  7

 48 47SAPPORO SHIROISHI  4331 A047122  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  1

 0 5SAPPORO HITSUJIGAOKA  6331 A047202 -5-5 0 0 05132 JAPAN  2

 29 29SAPPORO OHDORI  4331 A051427  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  5

 31 28EBETSU GREEN  4331 A052985  3-1 0 0 45132 JAPAN  1

 96 109SAPPORO NAKAJIMA  4331 A055303 -13-20 5 0 25132 JAPAN  0

 20 19SAPPORO NISHI  4331 A056407  1 0 0 0 15132 JAPAN  3

 52 54SAPPORO SUSUKINO  4331 A056566 -2-4 0 2 05132 JAPAN  0

 25 25SAPPORO GREEN  4331 A056736  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  3

 48 37SAPPORO HIGASHI  4331 A061160  11 0 0 2 95132 JAPAN  1

 48 42SAPPORO SENIOR  4331 A061344  6 0 0 0 65132 JAPAN  2

 17 16SAPPORO NORTH  4331 A076063  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  2

 19 19SAPPORO COSMIC SENIOR  4331 A077883  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  7

 23 24SAPPORO AKARENGA  4331 A078448 -1-1 0 0 05132 JAPAN  4

 24 24SORACHI  4331 A078798  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  9

 22 21SAPPORO WAKABA MINAMI  4331 A084554  1-1 0 0 25132 JAPAN  2

 114 106SAPPORO KITANOMORI  4331 A098926  8 0 1 0 75132 JAPAN  2

 14 16IWAMIZAWA MAPLE  4331 A099228 -2-2 0 0 05132 JAPAN  3

 25 24SAPPORO SHINSEI  4331 A110928  1 0 0 0 15132 JAPAN  1

 28 24SAPPORO TRUST  4331 A117121  4-2 0 0 65132 JAPAN  1

 15 15Sapporo Athlete  4331 A120798  0 0 0 0 05132 JAPAN  5

 64 66Iwamizawa Hamanasu  4331 A123649 -2-4 0 0 25132 JAPAN  0

 46 44Sapporo Infinity  4331 A149816  2-2 0 0 45132 JAPAN  0

 33 33Sapporo Les Liens  4331 A153791  0-1 0 0 15132 JAPAN  0

 31 0Sapporo Sosei East  4331 A185976  31-1 1 0 315132 JAPAN  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  6  7  100  2,331 2,281  137  50 69
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 331 A

DateClub Name Status

CancelledURYU 12-2025030425

CancelledSAPPORO HITSUJIGAOKA 09-2025047202

Newly CharteredSapporo Sosei East 07-2025185976

Good StandingSapporo Sosei East 10-2025185976
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